
APPETIZERS

This dish is served w. thin home-made pancakes and hoisin sauce.
Can also be ordered spicy.

Moo Shi w. Your Choice of: Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables 15.95

MOO SHI

Tom Yum Soup
~Spicy & sour shrimp soup w. mushrooms and herbs in lemongrass broth
   

7.95

Wonton Soup (1) 6.50
Egg Drop Soup (1) 6.50

Sizzling Rice Soup w. Chicken 12.95
House Special Seafood Soup 15.95
Egg Flower Soup w. Chicken & Sweet Corn 12.95

Beef w. Vegetable Soup (1) 7.95
Hot & Sour Soup (1) 6.50

SOUP

Before placing your order, please
inform your server if a person in

your party has a food allergy.
Hot & Spicy

$ 38.95

Seafood DelightA

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sea Scallop w. Vegetables
Crispy Five Flavored Shrimp

Hunan Braised Fish

$ 38.95 

Szechuan DelightB

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sliced Chicken w. Honey Coated Walnuts
Orange Flavored Beef

Large Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

$ 38.95 

Gourmet DelightC

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Sauteed Large Shrimp
Tangerine Crispy Chicken

Beef w. Mushroom

Imperial DelightD

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Large Shrimp w. Tomato Sauce
Jordan Chicken

Beef w. Scallion

$ 38.95 

Hong Kong DelightE

(garnished w. fresh vegetables)

Lemon Flavored Chicken
Yu-Hsiang Beef

Crispy Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

$ 38.95 

Try Our Delightfully Delicious
GOURMET ENTREES (FOR   PERSONS)2

~Boneless chicken w. fresh scallions in barbecued sauce
Grilled Yakitori Chicken on Skewers 12.95

Egg Rolls 7.95
Vegetarian Spring Rolls 7.95
Fried Shrimp 13.95

Shrimp Toast 12.95

Barbecued Spareribs 14.95
Barbecued Boneless Spareribs 13.95
Peking Ravioli 10.95
Teriyaki Steak on Skewers 13.95

Edamame 8.95   (    Spicy) 9.95

Pickled Cucumber & Cabbage 8.95

~Egg rolls, 
boneless spareribs, 
chicken wings,
chicken �ngers,
teriyaki steak, & 
crab rangoon

Pu Pu Platter (For Two) 28.95

Fried Calamari w. Fresh Minced Garlic14.95

10.95Vegetarian Tempura
~Fresh mixed vegetables lightly battered w. special sauce

Fried Chicken Wings 13.95
Fried Chicken Fingers 12.95
Crab Rangoon 11.95

9.95Scallion Pancakes
Pork Strips 14.95

Grilled Tender Chicken w. Sa Ta Sauce12.95



CHERRY BLOSSOM SPECIALITIES

Hot & Spicy

Aromatic Beef 20.95
~Crispy beef stir fried w. assorted vegetables in our chef’s special sauce

House Special Two Delight w. Spicy Sa Ta Sauce 20.95
~Large shrimp, tender white meat chicken, sauteed w. mushrooms, pea pods & water chestnuts 
   in special Sa Ta sauce

Tender Chicken w. Vegetables in Garlic & Ginger Sauce 18.95

Spicy Fried Calamari w. Mild Pepper 19.95

Sliced Chicken w. Fresh Tomato & Garlic Sauce 19.95
~Tender boneless chicken sauteed w. fresh tomato, basil leaves, & vegetables served in hot pot

Large Shrimp w. Fresh Tomato & Garlic Sauce 19.95

Sizzling Three Delight w. Noodles 20.95
~Stir-fried shrimp, beef, & chicken served on a bed of noodles

Supreme Seafood w. Fresh Minced Garlic 21.95
~Crispy fried jumbo shrimp, calamari, & �sh �llet w. fresh minced garlic

Fresh Minced Garlic Shrimp 20.95
~Slightly fried shrimp with fresh ground pepper & minced garlic

Crispy Five Flavored Shrimp 20.95
~Large shrimp deep fried w. light lotus �our coated w. Tangerine spicy sauce

Crispy Sesame Shrimp 20.95

Hunan Braised Fish 19.95
~Sliced �sh �llet w. spicy Hunan sauce

Crispy Sesame Beef 19.95

Orange Flavored Beef 19.95

Crispy Sesame Chicken 18.95

Jordan Chicken 18.95
~Slightly fried boneless chicken in gingery, sweet & sour sauce

Jade Shrimp 20.95
~Large shrimp marinated w. wine, vinegar, & egg white, coated w. lotus �our & stir fried w. 
   peppers, broccoli & scallions

Seafood Fantasia 21.95
~Sea scallop, large shrimp & �sh �llet in hot & spicy garlic sauce

Chu Chow Three Delight 20.95
~Tender sliced beef, chicken, & scallop sauteed w. mushrooms and snow pea pods

Imperial Crispy Pork 18.95

~Fresh lobster w. Your Choice of: 
   Fresh Minced Garlic, Ginger & Scallions,
   Szechuan Spicy or Cantonese Style

Fresh Lobster Chinese Style Seasonal

Crispy Salt & Pepper Chicken 19.95



“Consuming raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, seafood,  shell�sh, or eggs

may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

SEAFOOD
Fresh Fish Fillet w. Assorted Vegetables 19.95

18.95Large Shrimp w. Pea Pods

Large Shrimp w. Ginger & Scallions 18.95
Lake Tung Ting Shrimp 18.95
Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce 18.95

Crispy Fish Fillet w. Pea Pods 19.95

Yu-Hsiang Shrimp 18.95

18.95Kung Po Shrimp
18.95Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts

PORK
Pork w. Broccoli 15.95
Double Cooked Pork 15.95
Yu-Hsiang Pork 15.95
Szechuan Spicy Pork 15.95
Pork w. Black Bean Sauce 15.95
Pork w. Scallions 15.95

Hot & Spicy

DUCK

Sliced Duck w. Garden Vegetables 26.95
Shredded Duck w. Scallions 26.95

~Boneless duck w. crispy skin, 
served w. scallions, hoisin sauce & homemade pancakes

Peking Duck
(Half) 28.95

(Whole) 48.95

POULTRY
Chicken w. Cashew Nuts 16.95
Szechuan Spicy Chicken 16.95
Tangerine Crispy Chicken
~Crispy chicken in ginger & garlic sauce

18.95

~Sliced chicken w. mixed vegetables in 
   brown spicy sauce

Tong An Province Chicken 16.95

Chicken w. Broccoli 16.95
Yu-Hsiang Chicken 16.95
Kung Po Two Delights 17.95

Moo Goo Gai Pan
~Sauteed chicken w. mixed vegetables

16.95

Our Chef’s Prepare Exotic Thai Green Curry, Super Hot Spicy!

Curry Chicken 16.95
Curry Shrimp 18.95
Curry Beef 17.95
Curry Bean Curd w. Vegetables 14.95

HEARTY CURRY DISHES

BEEF
Beef w. Broccoli 17.95
Szechuan Spicy Beef 17.95
Mandarin Crispy Beef 19.95
Beef w. Snow Pea Pods 17.95
Yu-Hsiang Beef 17.95

Beef w. Scallions 17.95
Beef w. Green Peppers & Onions 17.95
Beef w. Fresh Mushrooms 17.95

Hunan Spicy Beef w. Vegetables 17.95
Sweet and Sour Chicken 15.95
Sweet and Sour Shrimp 18.95

SWEET & SOUR

Egg Foo Young w. Your Choice of:
~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

EGG FOO YOUNG
15.95

(S) 10.95   (L) 15.95

Chow Mein/Chop Suey w. Your Choice of:
~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

CHOW MEIN & 
CHOP SUEY

14.95
CHOW FOON
Chow Foon w. Your Choice of:
~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables
Woo Doon Noodle w. Your Choice of:

14.95



VEGETABLES & BEAN CURDS
Hot & Spicy

Vegetarian’s Delight 14.95

Dry Cooked String Bean w. Meat 14.95

Yu-Hsiang Broccoli 14.95
House Special Eggplant in Brown Sauce 14.95

Chicken w. Assorted Vegetables 16.95
Large Shrimp w. Mixed Vegetables 18.95

Steamed Mixed Vegetables 15.95

These Low Calories Dinners are STEAMED

ON THE lighter SIDE
Fried Rice w. Your Choice of:
~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

(S) 9.95 (L) 12.95

(S) 2.50

Subgum Special Fried Rice 13.95
Yang Chow Fried Rice 14.95
Pineapple Special Fried Rice 14.95
Steam White Rice (L) 3.95

RICE

Lo-Mein Noodle w. Your Choice of:
~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

~Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables

Subgum Pan Fried Noodles 19.95
12.95

Peking Special Sauce Noodles 13.95
Rice Noodles Singapore Style 13.95
Rice Noodle w. Your Choice of: 13.95

NOODLES

Bean Curd Family Style 15.95
Bean Curd w. Vegetables 14.95

Yu-Hsiang Eggplant 14.95

Bean Curd Szechuan Style 14.95
~with/without Meat

Seafood Noodle Soup1. 14.95
Special Sauce Noodle2. 13.95
Three Delight Noodle (Chicken, Shrimp, Beef )3. 14.95

Szechuan Three Delight (Chicken, Shrimp, Beef ) 7. 14.95
Szechuan Spicy Chicken 8. 14.95
Sliced Chicken w. Vegetables9. 14.95
Chicken w. Cashew Nuts10. 14.95
Beef w. Broccoli11. 14.95
Szechuan Spicy Shrimp12. 14.95
Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce13. 14.95
Chicken w. Broccoli14. 14.95
Crispy Sesame Chicken15. 14.95
Beef w. Vegetables16. 14.95
Yu-Hsiang Fish17. 14.95
Chow Mein (Choice of Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables)18. 14.95
Jordan Chicken19. 14.95
Egg Foo Young (Choice of Chicken, Shrimp, Beef, Pork or Vegetables)20. 14.95

Boneless Spareribs, Chicken Wings, and Egg Rolls4. 14.95

Teriyaki Steak, Crab Rangoon, and Chicken Fingers6. 14.95
Chicken Wings, Egg Rolls, and Crab Rangoon5. 14.95

(Served Daily from 11:30 am - 2:30 pm)
LUNCH SPECIAL

The following Lunch Specials come with 
Soup of the Day (except for take out), Appetizer of the Day, & Fried Rice or Lo Mein
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